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Main exports

TOTAL VALUE USD  44,050,037,263  475,059,570,22312.6 17.0

In which: Export of Foreign Direct Investment 
(FDI) companies

USD  34,214,213,321  365,718,952,14511.3 26.4

 1 Fishery products USD  954,308,875  11,285,783,884-3.6 12.4

 2 Fruits and vegetables USD  793,756,659  8,562,188,27813.2 19.8

 3 Cashew nut Ton  68,061  465,597,580  766,585  5,229,389,219-1.0 -1.9 5.7 20.4

 4 Coffee Ton  182,967  947,992,767  1,592,288  8,923,706,490106.0 86.8 18.3 58.8

 5 Tea Ton  13,844  23,887,645  136,952  237,899,3763.0 -3.6 -7.1 -7.2

 6 Pepper Ton  22,015  145,020,675  246,132  1,660,855,00322.2 22.3 -1.5 26.3

 7 Rice Ton  522,387  248,769,533  8,062,838  4,103,644,59039.6 30.8 -10.8 -27.6

 8 Manioc and manioc products Ton  373,219  135,173,201  3,995,101  1,269,001,52839.4 42.6 52.2 9.8

 9 Pastrycooks, sweets and cereals products USD  127,533,951  1,290,228,1359.7 4.8

 10 Animal fodders and animal fodder materials USD  149,417,216  1,437,892,21112.0 38.5

 11 Ores and other minerals product Ton  97,940  35,417,635  716,549  213,955,023198.7 90.3 -62.7 -0.7

 12 Clinker and cement Ton  3,764,753  132,474,948  37,315,133  1,374,573,9206.0 7.3 25.6 20.8

 13 Coal Ton  186,284  27,895,709  928,581  157,151,94241.3 40.4 37.8 -2.5

 14 Crude oil Ton  237,773  130,877,013  2,482,382  1,393,990,4463.7 4.8 -4.5 -19.3

 15 Petroleum products Ton  128,690  93,613,771  1,381,410  942,252,35920.4 24.6 -42.0 -50.8

 16 Chemicals USD  256,947,753  2,778,169,29724.0 0.6

 17 Chemical products USD  297,435,740  2,912,852,17730.5 7.5

 18 Fertilizers Ton  114,545  52,786,171  1,970,931  844,966,38029.1 19.0 14.1 19.0

 19 Plastics Ton  208,594  202,946,908  2,255,166  2,346,921,5211.5 1.3 -6.2 -10.8

 20 Plastic products USD  702,401,482  7,473,189,79813.4 11.1
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 21 Rubber Ton  238,663  404,902,493  1,907,435  3,328,785,02926.0 25.5 -5.1 -2.6

 22 Rubber products USD  131,470,907  1,417,349,36119.8 15.6

 23 Handbags, purses, suit-cases, headgear and umbrellas USD  471,329,707  4,614,670,13815.4 8.5

 24 Bamboo and rattan products USD  108,431,440  900,059,62743.5 11.9

 25 Wood and wooden products USD  1,655,528,886  17,204,862,59211.6 5.7

 26 Paper and paper products USD  189,156,523  2,126,239,31216.0 1.3

 27 Yarn Ton  190,147  411,098,030  1,952,877  4,314,477,72416.0 17.6 3.8 -2.1

 28 Textiles and garments USD  3,654,859,695  39,641,806,15022.9 7.0

 29 Tyre cord fabrics and other fabrics for technical uses USD  59,997,416  743,624,7156.1 -3.6

 30 Foot-wears USD  2,198,641,132  24,203,502,6315.9 5.8

 31 Textile, leather and foot-wear materials and auxiliaries USD  236,900,202  2,432,699,22926.2 9.1

 32 Ceramic products USD  68,833,840  666,018,5479.7 -1.3

 33 Glass and glassware USD  142,109,813  1,458,111,9482.9 23.0

 34 Precious stones, precious metal and articles thereof USD  54,542,207  672,769,999-15.9 5.6

 35 Iron and steel Ton  844,676  547,815,708  10,062,733  6,626,847,21331.1 24.5 -20.3 -27.0

 36 Iron and steel products USD  464,280,168  5,473,514,58613.5 19.2

 37 Other base metals and other base metal products USD  465,149,086  4,719,807,45918.7 12.5

 38 Computers, electrical products, spare-parts and  
components thereof

USD  10,742,625,636  107,748,354,05711.9 48.4

 39 Telephones, mobile phones and  parts thereof USD  4,054,401,634  56,709,827,3081.6 5.2

 40 Still image, video cameras and sparts thereof USD  757,709,186  8,302,264,994-4.3 3.5

 41 Machine, equipment, tools and instruments USD  5,590,804,678  59,046,921,16113.3 13.2

 42 Insulated wires and cables USD  409,296,524  4,392,791,59312.4 25.5

 43 Other means of transportation, parts and accessories 
thereof

USD  1,582,207,497  17,529,660,8107.4 15.0

 44 Furnitures of other materials, other than of wood USD  443,393,372  3,828,654,47124.6 12.3
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 45 Toys and sports requisites; parts and accessories 
thereof

USD  941,941,858  9,325,391,18311.1 148.2

 46 Other products USD  2,338,354,393  23,191,946,80915.0 21.6
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